Middle East Specialized Cables Co.
POWER CABLE
MULTI CORE, ARMORED FLAME RETARDANT
CU/ XLPE/SWA/PVC
SPECIFICATION: BS 5467 & IEC 60332-1
MESC Doc. No.:  WO-U100800-01-00                                     Dated: 26.10.2015                                    Customer PO No. 3918
Page 1 of 2
CONSTRUCTION

P
P
R
O
X
W
E
IG
H
T
K
g/
km
1 7614-07C00150-W0BK8-01 7C 1.5 7 X 0.53 0.6 0.8  10.1 0.9 11.9 1.4 14.3 420.0
2 7614-07C00250-W0BK8-01 7C 2.5 7 X 0.67 0.7 0.8  12.0  0.9  13.8  1.4  16.2  542.0
3 7614-12C00150-W0BK8-01 12C 1.5 7 X 0.53 0.6 0.8  13.4  1.25  15.9  1.5  18.6  702.0
4 7614-12C00250-W0BK8-01 12C 2.5 7 X 0.67 0.7 0.8  16.1  1.25  18.5  1.6  21.4  924.0
5 7614-19C00150-W0BK8-01 19C 1.5 7 X 0.53 0.6 0.8  15.9  1.25  18.4  1.6  21.2  928.0
6 7614-27C00150-W0BK8-01 27C 1.5 7 X 0.53 0.6 1.0  19.5  1.6  22.7  1.7  25.6  1346.0
7 7614-37C00150-W0BK8-01 37C 1.5 7 X 0.53 0.6 1.0  22.0  1.6  25.2  1.7  28.0  1640.0
8 7614-05C00150-W0BK8-01 5C 1.5 7 X 0.53 0.6 0.8  9.2  0.9  11.1  1.4  13.5  360.0